Quality is the Priority
Network Rack Solutions
Wall Mount Enclosure-12U 600 x 425 x 120
Avalon wall mount enclosures are designed to satisfy the most specific requirements of communication
and networking and are specially manufactured for Etisalat and DU requirements. These come with
cable entry from top to bottom, front section with glass door, keys and locks. These are constructed with
1.0 mm steel, the frames are made of 0.8 mm steel and with 19’’ vertical mounting rails (1.0 mm thick
steel).
Specifications
 Make   :    AVALON
 Type       :    Wall mount Enclosure
 Dimensions Type :    19 inch standard
 Size   :    12U
 Width   :    425 mm
 Height   :    600 mm
 Depth   :    120 mm
 Gross Weight  :    6.5 KG (including the packaging)
 Net Weight  :    5.3 KG
 Net Weight  :    5.3 KG
Cabinet Features
 19 " Mounting Angles
 Front Glass Door with Lock.
 Door can be mounted to be opening from either side
 Cable entry from top to bottom
Technical Specifications
 All Steel construction
 Frame Made of 1.2 mm thick SPCC
 Fixed shelves made of 1.2 mm thick SPCC (Optional)
 Mounting Angles made of 1.0 mm thick steel
 Powder Coated grey finish
 Strong structure of individually fabricated components
 Manufactured using CNC machines only
 Surface Finish : Grey Epoxy Powder Coated Paint (RAL 7035)
Packaging
 Packed in a single carton
Ordering Information
Part No Description
ANWM-12U600 X425X120 12U Wall Mount Enclosure with size 600 x 425 x 120